CNV_M1_HG19 12 113473730 113478603 JPT

B CNO m CN1
e—— L[ L —— ]

I
TR T T e

NA19057

NA18987
L ———— e

NA19085
NA19082
NA1S

079
NA18076
NA19065
NA19064
NA19060
NA19054
NA19012
NA19012
NA18004
NA19003
NA18999
NA18985
NA18973
NA18968
NA18964
NA18952
NA18944
NA18941

NA:
—

NA]QOSS

NA18947

assisz
[—
e ]
s — U L T T .-l.é Nt
NALB97S  m— NA18941
[OP— e
e
-
- g
— R —
e =-——--_ -
NA19062 NA19002
sz ateonz
(- adaoee
NAigoer NKiooss.
pataced N,
pataces [N | (W s
NAisoes NAtgoso
Hsaoes I A 1142
paseers
Matzonn
araoa7

L T T T T T T

NA19005
— NA18976

NaiBoes

NA19082

NA19079

NA19064

NA19060

NA19003

NA18985
NA18973

— NA18944

NA18982

NAiocs ] N 10 X NN YR AT NN B
NMEQAZ —

NAL9010

NA18974 LN N 0 T

NAL90G2

LSS M R AT

p— [
NA18956

NA18980

— NA19066
| RN 1 N O N 11355 s
"
rr— RO
O 00 S e

L ——— e
NALa%3
NA18968
wateors
L T ——— e
NAisoes
T Natese

NA18967  mm—
NA18944
NAIS070  m—

NAIB999  mm—
NA1696?  mmm—
940 em—

IA; —_
N se!n I
NALSS

NALBOES NA18951  —
—

ryeoe——r |

NA19000

NAT694) 1 1 1 L A R BRI l [ WAL

—LE75 —

Nateos? [ I s
r19060 | N Naiooss
1500 NALS0D9
Aors e
15022 AT
R
e Naross
ABors NAsoes
Aiboio
Na1s077 _
NAISO??
ey |
bRt |
15567 NI AR
Rited Nazsoes
A19083 NA19064
] NAtooss
A0z NAL3959
15503 NAt9070
R A I R N — 131507
NA1054
—
Natgors
NAISoRs NAtgoao
ey — Nataoeo
19084 NA1g0s
Aiocs NATos
focoy
R Nassse1
Aioss NAtgest
o501
Aioord
oot NAtgs1
ABort Nl
Tooet e
ABocs Natsons
Aioor Nl
15004
Aidoss NAtsoos
oo NA19077
3555 NAioa7
—— NAISo%0
- NALB%S
NATges? NAigor:
ngaA — NAtooss
[ — NAtooes
15053 NAlgod:
R Nato0ss
foccs | ———
R
A19010
e NAtsss
Aiboss e ——
o0 KAtosso
Aocs
oo 50
piseis =
NALs003 NATSoTs

NA18961  mm—

NA18990  mmmm—
NA189S1  m—

NAL908S
N 10055 0 1B 1R O T O RN O O~ A RETS 0
NALO0G/  m—
oS ——— LTI L DD I T T

NA19056
L — e
i

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




